WS1063109901
3100006146
WS1096865920
WS1080852806
3400012106
3400012110
WS1066219404

Maintenance of Variable
Microsoft Support Services
One (1) Light Turboprop
Provision of New 20-foot

Airfreight forwarding
Airfreight forwarding

Two (2) Specialized (AME-

05 July 2024 - 11:00

12 June 2024 - 11:00

31 May 2024 - 11:00
30 May 2024 - 11:00
29 May 2024 - 11:00
22 May 2024 - 11:00
17 May 2024 - 15:00

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

Air Charter
Miscellaneous
Freight Forwarding
Air Charter

Air Charter
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