WS1063109901	Maintenance of Variable	05 July 2024 - 11:00	Miscellaneous
3100006146	Microsoft Support Services	12 June 2024 - 11:00	Miscellaneous
WS1096865920	One (1) Light Turboprop	31 May 2024 - 11:00	Air Charter
WS1080852806	Provision of New 20-foot	30 May 2024 - 11:00	Miscellaneous
3400012106	Airfreight forwarding	29 May 2024 - 11:00	Freight Forwarding
3400012110	Airfreight forwarding	22 May 2024 - 11:00	Air Charter
WS1066219404	Two (2) Specialized (AME-	17 May 2024 - 15:00	Air Charter